© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
07/28/16
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

WHT - White
OptionsLight SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
 XCHWM3 FT LED 48 450 CW UE WHT BB
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
XCHWM3 SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box 173156BLK5
SCD - Tamper-proof Screwdriver 477974
FK120 - Single Fusing FK1206
FK277 - Single Fusing FK2776
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing DFK208,2406
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK4806
FK347 - Single Fusing FK3476
Description Order Number
NOTES:
1- On 28 LEDLuminaires, 120 Volt only is DLC qualified. Specify 120 in place of UE.
2- Available with UE voltage only
3- Designed with 3" reduced drilling pattern. For S or D180 mounting configuration only.
4- Tamper-proof Screwdriver must be ordered separately (See Accessory Ordering Information).
5- SW BLK not compatible with XPMA or XPMAR option. Available in black only.
6- Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
Drive Current
BB - Battery Back-up2
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Back-up2
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor
PCI120 - 120V Button Type Photocell
PCI208 - 208V Button Type Photocell
PCI240 - 240V Button Type Photocell
PCI277 - 277V Button Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button Type Photocell
XPMA - Pole Mount Adaptor for use with
    square pole (for single or D180 mounting
   configuration only)3
XPMAR4 - Pole Mount Adaptor w/fixture
    backplate for use with 4” O.D. round poles3
XPMAR5 - Pole Mount Adaptor w/fixture
    backplate for use with 5” O.D. round poles3
TP - Tamper Proof4
WT - Wide Throw
FT- Forward Throw
WW - Wall Wash
DIMENSIONS
13-1/2"
(343 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
20"
(508 mm)
8-5/8"
8-5/8"
(219 mm)
30°
Universal Mounting Plate
J-BOX CENTERLINE
3-7/8"
(98 mm)
15-3/8"
(390 mm)
11"
(279 mm)
20"
(508 mm)
3"
(76 mm) (219 mm)
Shown with IMS option
J-BOX CENTERLINE
3-7/8"
(98 mm)
7 3/4"
(197 mm)
5 11/16"
(145 mm)